
Milwaukee Area Technical College 
Clery Act Daily Crime and Fire Log

From 11/14/2025 To 1/14/2026

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE

Date/Time Reported: 11/17/2025 02:24 AM

Case #: 2025-000888

Incident Occurred Between: 11/17/2025 02:00 AM and 11/17/2025 02:23 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO LAW 
ENFORCEMENT

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE

Date/Time Reported: 11/17/2025 10:32 PM

Case #: 2025-000891

Incident Occurred Between: 11/17/2025 10:32 PM and 11/17/2025 10:45 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE

Date/Time Reported: 11/18/2025 01:39 AM

Case #: 2025-000892

Incident Occurred Between: 11/18/2025 01:30 AM and 11/18/2025 01:39 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO LAW 
ENFORCEMENT

Incident Type: MEDICAL INCIDENT : INJURY : STUDENT/VISITOR INJURY

Location: MATC : OAK CREEK CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : TECHNICAL & INDUSTRIAL WING : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 11/18/2025 02:20 PM

Case #: 2025-000896

Incident Occurred Between: 11/18/2025 01:30 PM and 11/18/2025 01:45 PM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY

Incident Type: TRESPASSING/UNLAWFUL ENTRY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE : 7TH FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 11/18/2025 07:21 PM

Case #: 2025-000897

Incident Occurred Between: 11/18/2025 07:21 PM and 11/18/2025 07:52 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: TRESPASSING/UNLAWFUL ENTRY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 11/18/2025 10:38 PM

Case #: 2025-000898

Incident Occurred Between: 11/18/2025 10:38 PM and 11/18/2025 11:05 PM

Disposition: OPEN/ONGOING INVESTIGATION
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Incident Type: DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 11/18/2025 10:38 PM

Case #: 2025-000898

Incident Occurred Between: 11/18/2025 10:38 PM and 11/18/2025 11:05 PM

Disposition: OPEN/ONGOING INVESTIGATION

Incident Type: PROPERTY : DAMAGE/DESTRUCTION/VANDALISM

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : C BUILDING : C PARKING LOT : UPPER C PARKING 
LOT

Date/Time Reported: 11/18/2025 11:00 PM

Case #: 2025-000954

Incident Occurred Between: 11/18/2025 11:00 PM and 11/18/2025 11:00 PM

Disposition: OPEN/ONGOING INVESTIGATION

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE

Date/Time Reported: 11/19/2025 03:22 AM

Case #: 2025-000899

Incident Occurred Between: 11/19/2025 03:20 AM and 11/19/2025 03:22 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT BARRED

Incident Type: RISK REFERRAL

Location: MATC : OAK CREEK CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : BURN BUILDING

Date/Time Reported: 11/19/2025 01:30 PM

Case #: 2025-000900

Incident Occurred Between: 11/19/2025 01:15 PM and 11/19/2025 01:30 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO FIRE/EMS 
&amp; CONVEYED TO HOSP

Incident Type: MEDICAL INCIDENT : INJURY : STUDENT/VISITOR INJURY

Location: MATC : OAK CREEK CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : BURN BUILDING

Date/Time Reported: 11/19/2025 01:30 PM

Case #: 2025-000900

Incident Occurred Between: 11/19/2025 01:15 PM and 11/19/2025 01:30 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO FIRE/EMS 
&amp; CONVEYED TO HOSP

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE : STAIRWELL

Date/Time Reported: 11/19/2025 08:00 PM

Case #: 2025-000903

Incident Occurred Between: 11/19/2025 08:05 PM and 11/19/2025 08:25 PM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY
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Incident Type: MEDICAL INCIDENT : INJURY : STUDENT/VISITOR INJURY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : H BUILDING : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 11/21/2025 09:40 AM

Case #: 2025-000909

Incident Occurred Between: 11/21/2025 09:40 AM and 11/21/2025 09:40 AM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY

Incident Type: MEDICAL INCIDENT : INJURY : STUDENT/VISITOR INJURY

Location: MATC : OAK CREEK CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : TECHNICAL & INDUSTRIAL WING : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 11/21/2025 01:53 PM

Case #: 2025-000912

Incident Occurred Between: 11/21/2025 10:40 AM and 11/21/2025 10:40 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO FIRE/EMS 
&amp; MED ATTN REFUSED

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE

Date/Time Reported: 11/21/2025 08:30 PM

Case #: 2025-000914

Incident Occurred Between: 11/21/2025 08:30 PM and 11/21/2025 08:51 PM

Disposition: OPEN/ONGOING INVESTIGATION

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 11/24/2025 02:58 AM

Case #: 2025-000916

Incident Occurred Between: 11/24/2025 02:58 AM and 11/24/2025 03:44 AM

Disposition: OPEN/ONGOING INVESTIGATION

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE

Date/Time Reported: 11/25/2025 05:11 AM

Case #: 2025-000920

Incident Occurred Between: 11/25/2025 05:11 AM and 11/25/2025 05:24 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO LAW 
ENFORCEMENT

Incident Type: ALTERCATION : VERBAL

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : MAIN BUILDING : 2ND FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 11/25/2025 03:26 PM

Case #: 2025-000923

Incident Occurred Between: 11/25/2025 03:29 PM and 11/25/2025 03:44 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO JUDICIAL 
AFFAIRS
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Incident Type: MOTOR VEHICLE : RECKLESS DRIVING

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : C BUILDING

Date/Time Reported: 11/25/2025 06:16 PM

Case #: 2025-000925

Incident Occurred Between: 11/25/2025 06:20 PM and 11/25/2025 06:45 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE : STAIRWELL

Date/Time Reported: 11/25/2025 10:13 PM

Case #: 2025-000927

Incident Occurred Between: 11/25/2025 10:00 PM and 11/25/2025 10:45 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: TRESPASSING/UNLAWFUL ENTRY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : C BUILDING : 2ND FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/1/2025 09:14 AM

Case #: 2025-000928

Incident Occurred Between: 12/1/2025 09:14 AM and 12/1/2025 09:25 AM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY

Incident Type: MEDICAL INCIDENT : INJURY : EMPLOYEE INJURY

Location: MATC : OAK CREEK CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : OUTSIDE

Date/Time Reported: 12/1/2025 09:44 AM

Case #: 2025-000929

Incident Occurred Between: 12/1/2025 07:53 AM and 12/1/2025 07:55 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO HUMAN 
RESOURCES

Incident Type: THEFT : THEFT OF MATC PROPERTY

Location: MATC : OAK CREEK CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : ACADEMIC WING : 2ND FLOOR : LIBRARY

Date/Time Reported: 12/1/2025 12:45 PM

Case #: 2025-000930

Incident Occurred Between: 10/20/2025 03:00 PM and 12/1/2025 12:00 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO JUDICIAL 
AFFAIRS

Incident Type: MEDICAL INCIDENT : ILLNESS : STUDENT/VISITOR ILLNESS

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : H BUILDING : 3RD FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/1/2025 02:25 PM

Case #: 2025-000932

Incident Occurred Between: 12/1/2025 02:00 PM and 12/1/2025 03:00 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO FIRE/EMS 
&amp; CONVEYED TO HOSP
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Incident Type: MEDICAL INCIDENT : INJURY : EMPLOYEE INJURY

Location: MATC : OAK CREEK CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : PARKING LOT : M LOT

Date/Time Reported: 12/1/2025 02:31 PM

Case #: 2025-001022

Incident Occurred Between: 12/1/2025 02:31 PM and 12/1/2025 02:31 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO FIRE/EMS 
&amp; FIRST AID PROVIDEDE

Incident Type: MEDICAL INCIDENT : INJURY : EMPLOYEE INJURY

Location: MATC : OAK CREEK CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : PARKING LOT : M LOT

Date/Time Reported: 12/1/2025 02:31 PM

Case #: 2025-000933

Incident Occurred Between: 12/1/2025 02:31 PM and 12/1/2025 03:34 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO HUMAN 
RESOURCES

Incident Type: CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE : DRUG/NARCOTIC OFFENSES

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : STUDENT HOUSING : WESTOWN GREEN

Date/Time Reported: 12/1/2025 03:12 PM

Case #: 2025-000937

Incident Occurred Between: 12/1/2025 03:12 PM and 12/1/2025 03:12 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO JUDICIAL 
AFFAIRS

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE

Date/Time Reported: 12/1/2025 06:56 PM

Case #: 2025-000935

Incident Occurred Between: 12/1/2025 06:56 PM and 12/1/2025 07:05 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: TRESPASSING/UNLAWFUL ENTRY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE

Date/Time Reported: 12/1/2025 09:45 PM

Case #: 2025-000948

Incident Occurred Between: 12/1/2025 09:40 PM and 12/1/2025 10:15 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: MEDICAL INCIDENT : INJURY : STUDENT/VISITOR INJURY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : H BUILDING : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/2/2025 10:08 AM

Case #: 2025-000940

Incident Occurred Between: 12/2/2025 09:30 AM and 12/2/2025 01:15 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO FIRE/EMS 
&amp; MED ATTN REFUSED
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Incident Type: MEDICAL INCIDENT : INJURY : EMPLOYEE INJURY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : H BUILDING : DAYCARE CENTER : DAYCARE 
PARKING LOT

Date/Time Reported: 12/2/2025 10:40 AM

Case #: 2025-000951

Incident Occurred Between: 12/1/2025 07:13 AM and 12/1/2025 07:15 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : MAIN BUILDING : 4TH FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/2/2025 10:56 AM

Case #: 2025-000941

Incident Occurred Between: 12/2/2025 10:56 AM and 12/2/2025 11:00 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO JUDICIAL 
AFFAIRS

Incident Type: MEDICAL INCIDENT : ILLNESS : STUDENT/VISITOR ILLNESS

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : S BUILDING : 3RD FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/2/2025 11:52 AM

Case #: 2025-000942

Incident Occurred Between: 12/2/2025 11:52 AM and 12/2/2025 11:52 AM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY

Incident Type: MEDICAL INCIDENT : ILLNESS : STUDENT/VISITOR ILLNESS

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : S BUILDING : 2ND FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/2/2025 12:17 PM

Case #: 2025-000943

Incident Occurred Between: 12/2/2025 12:17 PM and 12/2/2025 12:17 PM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE

Date/Time Reported: 12/2/2025 05:08 PM

Case #: 2025-000959

Incident Occurred Between: 12/2/2025 12:00 AM and 12/2/2025 05:07 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: PROPERTY : DAMAGE/DESTRUCTION/VANDALISM

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : C BUILDING : C PARKING LOT : UPPER C PARKING 
LOT

Date/Time Reported: 12/2/2025 08:35 PM

Case #: 2025-000949

Incident Occurred Between: 12/2/2025 08:35 PM and 12/2/2025 08:35 PM

Disposition: OPEN/ONGOING INVESTIGATION
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Incident Type: TRESPASSING/UNLAWFUL ENTRY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : C BUILDING

Date/Time Reported: 12/2/2025 10:30 PM

Case #: 2025-000950

Incident Occurred Between: 12/2/2025 10:40 PM and 12/2/2025 10:50 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT BARRED

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : C BUILDING : 2ND FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/3/2025 07:18 AM

Case #: 2025-000955

Incident Occurred Between: 12/3/2025 07:18 AM and 12/3/2025 07:25 AM

Disposition: OPEN/ONGOING INVESTIGATION

Incident Type: MEDICAL INCIDENT : INJURY : STUDENT/VISITOR INJURY

Location: MATC : OAK CREEK CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : PARKING LOT : B LOT

Date/Time Reported: 12/3/2025 01:56 PM

Case #: 2025-000952

Incident Occurred Between: 12/1/2025 09:00 AM and 12/1/2025 11:00 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO FIRE/EMS 
&amp; MED ATTN REFUSED

Incident Type: PROPERTY : DAMAGE/DESTRUCTION/VANDALISM

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : MAIN BUILDING : 6TH FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/3/2025 02:20 PM

Case #: 2025-000953

Incident Occurred Between: 12/3/2025 02:20 PM and 12/3/2025 02:45 PM

Disposition: OPEN/ONGOING INVESTIGATION

Incident Type: CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE : DRUG/NARCOTIC OFFENSES

Location: MATC : WEST ALLIS CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : MAIN BUILDING : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/3/2025 10:45 PM

Case #: 2025-000957

Incident Occurred Between: 12/3/2025 08:42 PM and 12/3/2025 09:30 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: MEDICAL INCIDENT : ILLNESS : STUDENT/VISITOR ILLNESS

Location: MATC : WEST ALLIS CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : MAIN BUILDING : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/3/2025 10:45 PM

Case #: 2025-000957

Incident Occurred Between: 12/3/2025 08:42 PM and 12/3/2025 09:30 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED
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Incident Type: TRESPASSING/UNLAWFUL ENTRY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : T BUILDING : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/4/2025 01:35 AM

Case #: 2025-000958

Incident Occurred Between: 12/4/2025 01:35 AM and 12/4/2025 01:45 AM

Disposition: OPEN/ONGOING INVESTIGATION

Incident Type: MEDICAL INCIDENT : ILLNESS : STUDENT/VISITOR ILLNESS

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : S BUILDING : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/4/2025 11:24 AM

Case #: 2025-000960

Incident Occurred Between: 12/4/2025 11:00 AM and 12/4/2025 11:30 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO FIRE/EMS 
&amp; CONVEYED TO HOSP

Incident Type: MEDICAL INCIDENT : ILLNESS : STUDENT/VISITOR ILLNESS

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : S BUILDING : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/4/2025 02:47 PM

Case #: 2025-000962

Incident Occurred Between: 12/4/2025 02:40 PM and 12/4/2025 03:00 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO FIRE/EMS 
&amp; CONVEYED TO HOSP

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE

Date/Time Reported: 12/5/2025 10:30 AM

Case #: 2025-000970

Incident Occurred Between: 12/3/2025 10:00 PM and 12/4/2025 07:00 AM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY

Incident Type: DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : MAIN BUILDING : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/5/2025 10:32 AM

Case #: 2025-000967

Incident Occurred Between: 12/3/2025 10:00 AM and 12/3/2025 12:00 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO JUDICIAL 
AFFAIRS

Incident Type: PROPERTY : DAMAGE/DESTRUCTION/VANDALISM

Location: MATC : WEST ALLIS CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : MAIN BUILDING : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/5/2025 12:15 PM

Case #: 2025-000968

Incident Occurred Between: 11/24/2025 07:00 AM and 12/5/2025 07:00 AM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY
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Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE

Date/Time Reported: 12/5/2025 06:12 PM

Case #: 2025-000969

Incident Occurred Between: 12/4/2025 10:00 PM and 12/5/2025 07:00 AM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY

Incident Type: TRESPASSING/UNLAWFUL ENTRY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE

Date/Time Reported: 12/5/2025 10:00 PM

Case #: 2025-000972

Incident Occurred Between: 12/5/2025 10:00 PM and 12/5/2025 10:50 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO LAW 
ENFORCEMENT

Incident Type: TRESPASSING/UNLAWFUL ENTRY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : T BUILDING : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/6/2025 05:15 AM

Case #: 2025-000973

Incident Occurred Between: 12/6/2025 05:00 AM and 12/6/2025 05:30 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: TRESPASSING/UNLAWFUL ENTRY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : MAIN BUILDING : BASEMENT

Date/Time Reported: 12/6/2025 07:00 AM

Case #: 2025-000974

Incident Occurred Between: 12/6/2025 07:00 AM and 12/6/2025 07:42 AM

Disposition: OPEN/ONGOING INVESTIGATION

Incident Type: TRESPASSING/UNLAWFUL ENTRY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE

Date/Time Reported: 12/8/2025 05:15 AM

Case #: 2025-000975

Incident Occurred Between: 12/8/2025 05:15 AM and 12/8/2025 05:45 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT BARRED

Incident Type: CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE : INTOXICATION

Location: MATC : OAK CREEK CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : TECHNICAL & INDUSTRIAL WING

Date/Time Reported: 12/8/2025 10:42 AM

Case #: 2025-000976

Incident Occurred Between: 12/8/2025 09:45 AM and 12/8/2025 10:00 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED
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Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : OAK CREEK CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : TECHNICAL & INDUSTRIAL WING

Date/Time Reported: 12/8/2025 10:42 AM

Case #: 2025-000976

Incident Occurred Between: 12/8/2025 09:45 AM and 12/8/2025 10:00 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: THEFT : THEFT OF MATC PROPERTY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : MAIN BUILDING : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/8/2025 01:55 PM

Case #: 2025-000985

Incident Occurred Between: 12/5/2025 08:00 AM and 12/7/2025 12:00 AM

Disposition: OPEN/ONGOING INVESTIGATION

Incident Type: DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS

Date/Time Reported: 12/8/2025 02:36 PM

Case #: 2025-000979

Incident Occurred Between: 12/8/2025 02:55 PM and 12/8/2025 02:55 PM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE : ELEVATOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/8/2025 06:56 PM

Case #: 2025-000984

Incident Occurred Between: 12/5/2025 10:00 PM and 12/5/2025 11:00 PM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE

Date/Time Reported: 12/8/2025 10:01 PM

Case #: 2025-000986

Incident Occurred Between: 12/8/2025 10:01 PM and 12/8/2025 10:30 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE

Date/Time Reported: 12/9/2025 05:58 AM

Case #: 2025-000987

Incident Occurred Between: 12/9/2025 05:30 AM and 12/9/2025 05:57 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED
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Incident Type: THEFT : THEFT OF MATC PROPERTY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS

Date/Time Reported: 12/9/2025 10:04 AM

Case #: 2025-000988

Incident Occurred Between: 12/9/2025 07:34 AM and 12/9/2025 12:00 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: ALTERCATION : VERBAL

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : MAIN BUILDING : 5TH FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/9/2025 11:40 AM

Case #: 2025-000989

Incident Occurred Between: 12/9/2025 11:00 AM and 12/9/2025 11:40 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: MEDICAL INCIDENT : INJURY : EMPLOYEE INJURY

Location: MATC : OAK CREEK CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : ACADEMIC WING : 2ND FLOOR : LIBRARY

Date/Time Reported: 12/9/2025 11:41 AM

Case #: 2025-000990

Incident Occurred Between: 12/9/2025 11:37 AM and 12/9/2025 11:37 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO FIRE/EMS 
&amp; MED ATTN REFUSED

Incident Type: MEDICAL INCIDENT : INJURY : EMPLOYEE INJURY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : OUTSIDE

Date/Time Reported: 12/9/2025 12:20 PM

Case #: 2025-000991

Incident Occurred Between: 9/29/2025 12:00 PM and 12/29/2025 12:20 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO FIRE/EMS 
&amp; MED ATTN REFUSED

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE

Date/Time Reported: 12/9/2025 04:05 PM

Case #: 2025-000993

Incident Occurred Between: 12/8/2025 10:00 PM and 12/8/2025 11:00 PM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY

Incident Type: MEDICAL INCIDENT : INJURY : STUDENT/VISITOR INJURY

Location: MATC : OAK CREEK CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : DAYCARE CENTER

Date/Time Reported: 12/10/2025 09:56 AM

Case #: 2025-000996

Incident Occurred Between: 12/10/2025 09:50 AM and 12/10/2025 09:56 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO FIRE/EMS 
&amp; FIRST AID PROVIDEDE
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Incident Type: MEDICAL INCIDENT : ILLNESS : STUDENT/VISITOR ILLNESS

Location: MATC : OFF CAMPUS LOCATIONS

Date/Time Reported: 12/10/2025 10:04 AM

Case #: 2025-000997

Incident Occurred Between: 12/10/2025 12:00 AM and 12/10/2025 12:00 AM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY

Incident Type: MEDICAL INCIDENT : ILLNESS : STUDENT/VISITOR ILLNESS

Location: MATC : MEQUON CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : MAIN BUILDING : 2ND FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/10/2025 10:53 AM

Case #: 2025-000998

Incident Occurred Between: 12/10/2025 10:30 AM and 12/10/2025 11:15 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO FIRE/EMS 
&amp; CONVEYED TO HOSP

Incident Type: TRESPASSING/UNLAWFUL ENTRY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : C BUILDING : 2ND FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/10/2025 03:22 PM

Case #: 2025-000999

Incident Occurred Between: 12/10/2025 03:22 PM and 12/10/2025 04:15 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE : DRUG/NARCOTIC OFFENSES

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : T BUILDING : 2ND FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/10/2025 03:40 PM

Case #: 2025-001000

Incident Occurred Between: 12/10/2025 03:41 PM and 12/10/2025 04:12 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: TRESPASSING/UNLAWFUL ENTRY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : C BUILDING : 2ND FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/11/2025 11:56 AM

Case #: 2025-001003

Incident Occurred Between: 12/11/2025 11:56 AM and 12/11/2025 12:02 PM

Disposition: OPEN/ONGOING INVESTIGATION

Incident Type: DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : S BUILDING : 3RD FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/11/2025 12:34 PM

Case #: 2025-001004

Incident Occurred Between: 12/11/2025 12:20 PM and 12/11/2025 12:28 PM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY
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Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE

Date/Time Reported: 12/11/2025 08:10 PM

Case #: 2025-001007

Incident Occurred Between: 12/11/2025 08:10 PM and 12/11/2025 08:10 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: TRESPASSING/UNLAWFUL ENTRY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE

Date/Time Reported: 12/11/2025 08:10 PM

Case #: 2025-001007

Incident Occurred Between: 12/11/2025 08:10 PM and 12/11/2025 08:10 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE : 7TH FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/12/2025 07:37 AM

Case #: 2025-001008

Incident Occurred Between: 12/12/2025 07:41 AM and 12/12/2025 07:47 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: ALTERCATION : PHYSICAL

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS

Date/Time Reported: 12/12/2025 08:22 AM

Case #: 2025-001009

Incident Occurred Between: 12/12/2025 08:22 AM and 12/12/2025 08:25 AM

Disposition: OPEN/ONGOING INVESTIGATION

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE

Date/Time Reported: 12/12/2025 11:44 AM

Case #: 2025-001010

Incident Occurred Between: 12/11/2025 11:00 PM and 12/12/2025 07:00 AM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY

Incident Type: DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : S BUILDING : 2ND FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/12/2025 03:26 PM

Case #: 2025-001012

Incident Occurred Between: 12/12/2025 03:26 PM and 12/12/2025 03:37 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED
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Incident Type: TRESPASSING/UNLAWFUL ENTRY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : S BUILDING : 2ND FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/12/2025 03:26 PM

Case #: 2025-001012

Incident Occurred Between: 12/12/2025 03:26 PM and 12/12/2025 03:37 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: PROPERTY : DAMAGE/DESTRUCTION/VANDALISM

Location: MATC : OAK CREEK CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : ACADEMIC WING : RESTROOM

Date/Time Reported: 12/12/2025 04:02 PM

Case #: 2025-001013

Incident Occurred Between: 12/12/2025 03:45 PM and 12/12/2025 04:02 PM

Disposition: OPEN/ONGOING INVESTIGATION

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/15/2025 10:07 AM

Case #: 2025-001016

Incident Occurred Between: 12/15/2025 12:00 AM and 12/15/2025 10:06 AM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY

Incident Type: DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Location: MATC : WEST ALLIS CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : MAIN BUILDING : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/15/2025 03:45 PM

Case #: 2025-001015

Incident Occurred Between: 12/15/2025 03:30 PM and 12/15/2025 04:00 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO JUDICIAL 
AFFAIRS

Incident Type: DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS

Date/Time Reported: 12/16/2025 02:05 PM

Case #: 2025-001017

Incident Occurred Between: 12/16/2025 02:05 PM and 12/16/2025 02:05 PM

Disposition: OPEN/ONGOING INVESTIGATION

Incident Type: TRESPASSING/UNLAWFUL ENTRY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS

Date/Time Reported: 12/16/2025 02:05 PM

Case #: 2025-001017

Incident Occurred Between: 12/16/2025 02:05 PM and 12/16/2025 02:05 PM

Disposition: OPEN/ONGOING INVESTIGATION
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Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE

Date/Time Reported: 12/17/2025 03:08 AM

Case #: 2025-001018

Incident Occurred Between: 12/17/2025 03:00 AM and 12/17/2025 03:08 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: TRESPASSING/UNLAWFUL ENTRY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : C BUILDING : 2ND FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/17/2025 07:30 AM

Case #: 2025-001020

Incident Occurred Between: 12/17/2025 07:30 AM and 12/17/2025 07:30 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT BARRED

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : MAIN BUILDING : 2ND FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/17/2025 07:41 AM

Case #: 2025-001019

Incident Occurred Between: 12/17/2025 07:41 AM and 12/17/2025 07:44 AM

Disposition: OPEN/ONGOING INVESTIGATION

Incident Type: TRESPASSING/UNLAWFUL ENTRY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : S BUILDING : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/17/2025 07:54 AM

Case #: 2025-001021

Incident Occurred Between: 12/17/2025 07:54 AM and 12/17/2025 07:54 AM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : S BUILDING : S MALL

Date/Time Reported: 12/17/2025 11:44 AM

Case #: 2025-001024

Incident Occurred Between: 12/17/2025 11:40 AM and 12/17/2025 11:48 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : MAIN BUILDING : 3RD FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/17/2025 11:49 AM

Case #: 2025-001023

Incident Occurred Between: 12/17/2025 08:00 AM and 12/17/2025 12:00 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED
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Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE : ELEVATOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/17/2025 06:00 PM

Case #: 2025-001025

Incident Occurred Between: 12/16/2025 10:00 PM and 12/16/2025 11:00 PM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY

Incident Type: TRESPASSING/UNLAWFUL ENTRY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : C BUILDING : 2ND FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/18/2025 01:45 AM

Case #: 2025-001026

Incident Occurred Between: 12/18/2025 01:30 AM and 12/18/2025 01:46 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT BARRED

Incident Type: TRESPASSING/UNLAWFUL ENTRY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : C BUILDING : 2ND FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/18/2025 06:32 AM

Case #: 2025-001027

Incident Occurred Between: 12/18/2025 06:20 AM and 12/18/2025 06:32 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT BARRED

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE : ELEVATOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/18/2025 06:08 PM

Case #: 2025-001030

Incident Occurred Between: 12/17/2025 10:00 PM and 12/18/2025 07:00 AM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY

Incident Type: DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : BOOKSTORE

Date/Time Reported: 12/19/2025 09:16 AM

Case #: 2025-001033

Incident Occurred Between: 12/19/2025 09:00 AM and 12/19/2025 09:15 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO JUDICIAL 
AFFAIRS

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE : ELEVATOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/19/2025 06:21 PM

Case #: 2025-001035

Incident Occurred Between: 12/18/2025 11:00 PM and 12/19/2025 07:00 AM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY
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Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : S BUILDING : 3RD FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/22/2025 06:20 PM

Case #: 2025-001039

Incident Occurred Between: 12/22/2025 06:21 PM and 12/22/2025 06:25 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE

Date/Time Reported: 12/22/2025 06:48 PM

Case #: 2025-001038

Incident Occurred Between: 12/19/2025 10:00 PM and 12/20/2025 07:00 AM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE : 7TH FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 1/3/2026 02:35 AM

Case #: 2026-000001

Incident Occurred Between: 1/3/2026 02:35 AM and 1/3/2026 03:05 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: MOTOR VEHICLE : ENTRY TO LOCKED VEHICLE

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : UPPER 7TH STREET PARKING

Date/Time Reported: 1/5/2026 12:25 PM

Case #: 2026-000002

Incident Occurred Between: 1/5/2026 09:00 AM and 1/5/2026 12:20 PM

Disposition: OPEN/ONGOING INVESTIGATION

Incident Type: DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Location: MATC : OAK CREEK CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : ACADEMIC WING : 2ND FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 1/6/2026 04:30 PM

Case #: 2026-000003

Incident Occurred Between: 1/6/2026 04:27 PM and 1/6/2026 05:00 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE : ELEVATOR

Date/Time Reported: 1/6/2026 10:00 PM

Case #: 2026-000020

Incident Occurred Between: 1/6/2026 10:00 PM and 1/6/2026 11:00 PM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY
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Incident Type: COURT ORDERED REGISTRY : RESTRAINING ORDER

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : MAIN BUILDING : 2ND FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 1/7/2026 09:53 AM

Case #: 2026-000006

Incident Occurred Between: 1/7/2026 12:00 AM and 1/7/2026 12:00 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : C BUILDING : 2ND FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 1/8/2026 01:21 PM

Case #: 2026-000008

Incident Occurred Between: 1/8/2026 01:21 PM and 1/8/2026 01:21 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT BARRED

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE : ELEVATOR

Date/Time Reported: 1/8/2026 10:00 PM

Case #: 2026-000021

Incident Occurred Between: 1/8/2026 10:00 PM and 1/8/2026 11:00 PM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY

Incident Type: PROPERTY : DAMAGE/DESTRUCTION/VANDALISM

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : MAIN BUILDING : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 1/9/2026 03:31 PM

Case #: 2026-000010

Incident Occurred Between: 1/6/2026 07:00 AM and 1/8/2026 03:00 PM

Disposition: OPEN/ONGOING INVESTIGATION

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE : ELEVATOR

Date/Time Reported: 1/9/2026 11:00 PM

Case #: 2026-000022

Incident Occurred Between: 1/9/2026 11:00 PM and 1/10/2026 07:00 AM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY

Incident Type: TRESPASSING/UNLAWFUL ENTRY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 1/11/2026 12:45 AM

Case #: 2026-000011

Incident Occurred Between: 1/11/2026 12:45 AM and 1/11/2026 12:50 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

1918 ofPage



Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE : ELEVATOR

Date/Time Reported: 1/12/2026 10:00 PM

Case #: 2026-000023

Incident Occurred Between: 1/12/2026 10:00 PM and 1/12/2026 11:00 PM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY

Incident Type: TRESPASSING/UNLAWFUL ENTRY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : C BUILDING : 2ND FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 1/13/2026 11:00 AM

Case #: 2026-000013

Incident Occurred Between: 1/13/2026 10:00 AM and 1/13/2026 10:30 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: ALTERCATION : VERBAL

Location: MATC : WALKERS SQUARE EDUCATIONAL CENTER : ON CAMPUS : 4TH FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 1/13/2026 11:17 AM

Case #: 2026-000014

Incident Occurred Between: 1/13/2026 11:10 AM and 1/13/2026 11:15 AM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE : 1ST FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 1/14/2026 05:27 AM

Case #: 2026-000016

Incident Occurred Between: 1/14/2026 05:00 AM and 1/14/2026 05:26 AM

Disposition: CLOSED/REFERRED TO LAW 
ENFORCEMENT

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE : 7TH FLOOR

Date/Time Reported: 1/14/2026 04:37 PM

Case #: 2026-000026

Incident Occurred Between: 1/14/2026 04:38 PM and 1/14/2026 05:35 PM

Disposition: CLOSED/SUBJECT ADVISED

Incident Type: LOITERING/VAGRANCY

Location: MATC : DOWNTOWN MILWAUKEE CAMPUS : ON CAMPUS : 8TH & STATE PARKING STRUCTURE : STAIRWELL

Date/Time Reported: 1/14/2026 11:00 PM

Case #: 2026-000032

Incident Occurred Between: 1/14/2026 11:00 PM and 1/15/2026 07:00 AM

Disposition: CLOSED ADMINISTRATIVELY
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